
Reader Schedule Jan - March 2026

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 01/03/2026 Erwin,Bob

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Isreal,Maria

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Lewis,Jacque

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 01/04/2026 Horohoe,Kathy

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 01/10/2026 Gallagher,Mark

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Gallagher,Janet

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Murphy,Jeri

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 01/11/2026 Scott,Jeff

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 01/17/2026 von Hahmann,Jane

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Parke,Joanne

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Andrews,Doug

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 01/18/2026 Silenzi,Eric

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 01/24/2026 Farrer,Dick

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Carraway, Mac

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Nickerson,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 01/25/2026 Clulow,Cara

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 01/31/2026 Erwin,Bob

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Lewis,Jacque

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Sullivan,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 02/01/2026 Troung,Kristin

Page 1



Reader Schedule Jan - March 2026

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 02/07/2026 Gallagher,Mark

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Horohoe,Kathy

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Isreal,Maria

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 02/08/2026 Orehowsky,Tom

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 02/14/2026 Gallagher,Janet

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Scott,Jeff

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Murphy,Jeri

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 02/15/2026 Parke,Joanne

Ash Wednesday 02/18/2026 7 PM von Hahmann,Jane

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 02/21/2026 Carraway,Mac

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Horohoe,Kathy

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Sullivan,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 02/22/2026 Silenzi,Eric

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 02/28/2026 von Hahmann,Jane

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Farrer,Dick

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Nickerson,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 03/01/2026 Clulow,Cara
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Reader Schedule Jan - March 2026

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 03/07/2026 French,David

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 03/08/2026 Isreal,Maria

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 03/08/2026 Troung,Kristin

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 03/08/2026 Andrews,Doug

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 03/14/2026 Erwin,Bob

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 03/15/2026 Parke,Joanne

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 03/15/2026 Gallagher,Janet

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 03/15/2026 Orehowsky,Tom

Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 03/21/2026 Carraway,Mac

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 03/22/2026 von Hahmann,Jane

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 03/22/2026 Horohoe,Kathy

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 03/22/2026 Scott,Jeff

Palm Sunday Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat 03/28/2026 Gallagher,Mark

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 03/29/2026 Parke,Joanne

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 03/29/2026 Sullivan,Tom

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 03/29/2026 Lewis,Jacque

Palm Sunday Passion Readers Reader Initials
1st Reader Narrator  / 2nd Reader Voice
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat  03/28/2026  Narrator Carraway,Mac
Saturday Mass 4:30 PM on Sat  03/28/2026  Voice Gallagher,Janet

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 03/29/2026    Narrator von Hahmann,Jane
Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun   03/29/2026  Voice Farrer,Dick

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun  03/29/2026   Narrator Nickerson,Tom
Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun   03/29/2026  Voice Silenzi,Eric

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun   03/29/2026  Narrator Scott,Jeff
Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun    03/29/2026  Voice Isreal,Maria



Reader Schedule Jan - March 2026

Holy Week Readers 

Holy Thursday Mass 8:00 PM on Sat 04/02/2026 Gallagher,Mark

Good Friday Mass 3:00 PM on Sat 04/02/2026
Regular Readings 1st & Passion Voice Nickerson,Tom
Regular Readings 2nd & Passion Narrator von Hahmann,Jane

Easter Sunday Mass Date & Time Reader Initials
Saturday Mass 8:00 PM on Sat 04/04/2026 Gallagher,Janet

Sunday Mass 7:30 AM on Sun 04/05/2026 von Hahmann,Jane

Sunday Mass 9:30 AM on Sun 04/05/2026 Isreal,Maria

Sunday Mass 11:30 AM on Sun 04/05/2026 Silenzi,Eric
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